AS OF 10/24/24
Sunday, October 27, 2024 — Omni Center, Onalaska, WI

féxpo LAX www.petexpolax.com

VENDORS ADDED DAILY, PLEASE STOP BACK!

EXHIBITOR

HUMANE SOCIETIES

Carl W Nelson Animal Shelter

Chasing Daylight Animal Shelter

Coulee Region Humane Society

Coulee Region Humane Society - Wildlife Rehabilitation

Eau Claire Community Humane Association

BIRD RESCUES

Roseberry Bird Rescue

CAT RESCUES

Shelter From the Storm

DOG RESCUES

Good Dogs Go Home

New Beginnings Shih Tzu Rescue
New Leash on Life Dog Rescue
Shelter From the Storm

Tails of Hope

REPTILE RESCUES & EDUCATION
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LINK

Website

Website
Website

Facebook

Website

Website

Website

Website
Website
Website
Website

Website

PET EXPO LAX LIST OF EXHIBITORS

BOOTH#

321, 323

112, 113

400, 402
405

218, 220

212,214

413

328, 330

224, 226

408, 410
413

429, 431


http://www.petexpolax.com/
https://www.carlnelson.org/
https://www.chasingdaylight.org/content/c/home
https://www.couleehumane.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CRHSWildlife
https://eccha.org/
https://www.roseberrybirdrescue.org/
https://www.sftsrescue.org/
https://gooddogsgohome.lima.zone/?fbclid=IwZXh0bgNhZW0CMTAAAR2Z5ihEiJansuXOifaXY4tNJe-hORSLETNhhBPg6qlgClz7MHln64Il3TM_aem_ZmFrZWR1bW15MTZieXRlcw
https://nbstr.org/
https://newleashdogrescue.com/
https://www.sftsrescue.org/
https://tailsofhopewi.org/

Archie's Angels
Gekkonidazed Geckos
Madison Area Herpetological Society

Small Scale Reptile Rescue

SMALL ANIMAL RESCUES
K&R Small Animal Sanctuary

Shelter From the Storm

WILDLIFE REHABILITATION

Coulee Region Humane Society Wildlife Rehabilitation

NON-PROFIT ORGS - OTHER
Coulee Region Meow Mission
HorseSense

Puppy Mill Awareness

Wisconsin Community Veterinary Center

PET FOOD & BAKERIES

Albright's Raw Pet Food

Maverick and Kolby's

NutriSource Pet Foods — BRONZE SPONSOR

Outlaw Nutrition

PET PRODUCTS

4 Chix Noodlez & Doodlez
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Website

Website

Facebook

Website

Website

Website

Facebook

Website
Website
Website

Website

Website
Website

Website

Website

Reptile Education
Reptile Education
Reptile Education

Reptile Education

313, 315

413

405

109
320, 322
105

415

317, 319
210
301

401, 403

417


https://www.angelsforarchie.org/
https://www.gekkonidazed.com/
https://www.facebook.com/WisconsinHerps/
https://www.facebook.com/smallscalereptilerescue
https://krsmallanimal.com/
https://www.sftsrescue.org/
https://www.facebook.com/CRHSWildlife
https://www.couleeregionmeowmission.org/
https://horsesensewi.org/
https://bailingoutbenji.com/
https://www.wicvc.org/
https://www.albrightsrawdogfood.com/
https://www.maverickandkolbys.com/
https://nutrisourcepetfoods.com/
https://outlaw-feed.com/
https://www.etsy.com/shop/4chixnoodlezdoodlez/?etsrc=sdt

4U Custom Apparel and Gifts LLC Website 202
Birds of a Sweater Website 108
Creations by Kalamae Etsy 205, 207
Doctor's Choice Supplements Website 302, 304, 306
Doggie Prodigy, LLC Facebook 222
Fun Fur Pets - BRONZE SPONSOR Website 204, 206
FurLife Fashions Facebook 312, 314
Hundeflokk LLC Website 308, 310
LemonMade Custom Shop Facebook 404
M-T Drawers and More Facebook 102
Mydeye Website 201, 300
Nukleen Products Website 229, 231
Paw Friendly Cat Furniture, LLC Website 106, 107
PetsPrefer Website 309, 311
Probios Website 309, 311
T&D Essentials Etsy 208
Talk Dog To Me - COPPER SPONSOR Website 104
Treasure Trove N/A 100, 200
Spicy Cilantro Emporium Facebook 305, 307
Vets Plus, Inc. Website 309, 311
Wags & Whiskers - BRONZE SPONSOR Facebook 409, 411
PET SERVICES

Coulee Region Meow Mission Website 109
Doggie Business - BRONZE SPONSOR Website 316
Invisible Fence Brand - BRONZE SPONSOR Website 318
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https://www.4ucustomapparelandgifts.com/
https://www.birdsofasweater.com/
https://www.etsy.com/shop/creationsbykalamae/?etsrc=sdt
https://www.drschoicesupplements.com/
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100071565583898
https://www.funfurpets.com/
https://www.facebook.com/FurLifeFashions
https://www.hundeflokk.com/
https://www.facebook.com/lemonmadecustomshop
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100087531344081
https://mydeye.com/
https://www.nukleeninc.com/
https://pawfriendlyfurniture.com/
https://pets-prefer.com/
https://probios.com/
https://www.etsy.com/shop/tanddessentials
https://www.talkdogtome.com/
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100082906386202
https://vetsplus.com/
https://www.facebook.com/WagsAndWhiskersLaX
https://www.couleeregionmeowmission.org/
https://www.doggiebusinessllc.com/
https://www.doggiebusinessllc.com/

Jordana Snyder Photography

La Crosse Police Department K9 Unit

La Crosse Veterinary Clinic - SILVER SPONSOR
Marcie's Pet Spa

Mel Troudt lllustrations

Pawesome Pets Country Club - BRONZE SPONSOR
Phillips Outdoor Services - BRONZE SPONSOR
The Hive Chiropractic Center

VCA Sand Lake Animal Hospital - BRONZE SPONSOR

Vets Plus, Inc

Wisconsin Community Veterinary Center

SUPPORTING BUSINESSES
Chiro One
Dahl Automotive - Subaru - SHOWCASE SPONSOR

Mad City Windows and Baths
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Website
Website
Website
Website
Etsy
Website
Website
Website
Website
Website

Website

Website
Website

Website

103
423, 425
419, 421

215

417
209, 211

101

303

406
309, 311

415

213

325, 327, 329, 331,
424, 426, 428, 430

416, 418


https://jsplacrosse.com/
https://www.cityoflacrosse.org/your-government/departments/police-parking/about-lcpd/k-9-unit
https://lacrossevet.com/
https://www.marciespetspa.com/
https://www.etsy.com/shop/4chixnoodlezdoodlez/?etsrc=sdt
https://pawesomepetscountryclub.com/
https://phillipsoutdoorservices.com/
https://thehiveholmen.com/
https://vcahospitals.com/sand-lake
https://vetsplus.com/
https://www.wicvc.org/
https://www.chiroone.com/
https://www.dahlauto.com/
https://madcitywindows.com/

